TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM520349

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the the city listed in the address for receiving party previously recorded on Reel 006608 Frame 0162. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the Assignment of the entire interest and the goodwill.
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900493797

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
PGK Consulting		03/31/2019	Limited Liability Company: TEXAS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Baylor University	
Street Address:	P.O. Box 97034	
City:	Waco	
State/Country: TEXAS		
Postal Code: 76798		
Entity Type:	Intity Type: Non-Profit Corporation: TEXAS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4275428	DIADELOSO

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 5123225200

Email: tmcentral@pirkeybarber.com

Correspondent Name: Megan Bradshaw

Address Line 1: 600 Congress Avenue, Suite 2120

Address Line 4: Austin, TEXAS 78701

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	BAYU423US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kimberlie Cilino
SIGNATURE:	/kac/
DATE SIGNED:	04/23/2019

Total Attachments: 2

source=assignment-tm-6608-0162#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006626 FRAME: 0348

900495476

source=assignment-tm-6608-0162#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006626 FRAME: 0349

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM517183

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
PGK Consulting		03/31/2019	Limited Liability Company: TEXAS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Baylor University	
Street Address:	P.O. Box 97034	
City:	Austin	
State/Country: TEXAS		
Postal Code: 76798		
Entity Type: Non-Profit Corporation: TEXAS		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	-
Registration Number:	4275428	DIADELOSO	-

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 5123225200

Email: tmcentral@pirkeybarber.com

Correspondent Name: Megan Bradshaw

Address Line 1: 600 Congress Avenue, Suite 2120

Address Line 4: Austin, TEXAS 78701

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	BAYU423US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kimberlie Cilino
SIGNATURE:	/kac/
DATE SIGNED:	04/03/2019

Total Attachments: 1

source=Trademark Assignment (4.1.19)#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006626 FRAME: 0360

900492406

EXHIBIT A

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, PGK Consulting ("PGK"), a Texas limited liability company having an address of 1218 Speight Ave, Waco, Texas 76706-2138, is the owner of U.S. trademark registration number 4275428 for the mark DIADELOSO (the "Trademark");

WHEREAS, Baylor University ("Baylor"), a Texas non-profit corporation, having an address of P.O. Box 97034, Waco, Texas 76798, desires to acquire any and all rights and goodwill associated with the Trademark;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, PGK does hereby assign to Baylor all right, title and interest in and to said Trademark.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this assignment is executed and effective as of March 31, 2019.

PGK Consulting

Signed:

Name: Inel Peel

Title Menker

TRADEMARK REEL: 006626 FRAME: 0363

RECORDED: 04/\$3/2019